
TS

TS

Put

ČVORKOVAC

PETRI SKELA

Pe
tri 

sk
ela

Čv
or

ko
va

c

Put

Pe
tro

va
rad

ins
ka

Petri skela

Petrovaradinska

Široki put

Ra
tar

sk
a

Va
ra

žd
ins

kaRa
tar

sk
a

Za
gre

ba
čka

Sp
lits

ka

Splitska

Pe
tri 

sk
ela

Petri skela

Put

Bana Josipa Jelačića

VUČEDOL

Petri skela

Vučedol

Tenisko igralište

Petri skela

Bana Josipa Jelačića

Iločka

Iločka

VUČEDOL

4079/2

4231/2

4071/95

6681/1

6695/4

6695/5

6723/4

6723/3

6678/6 6678/5

6723/1

6724/2

6724/1

6652

6653/1

6653/2

6654

6655

6656

6657/1

6657/2

6658

6659

6660

6661
6662

6663

6664

6665

66666667/16667/26668

6669
6670

6671
6672

6673
6674

6675/1

6675/2

6676/1

6676/2

6677

6678/1

6678/2

6679/1

6679/2

6976/2

6958

6959

6960

6961/1

6961/2

6962/1

6962/3

6962/4

6962/2
6963

6964

6965
6966/1

6966/2

6967

6968

6969

6970

6971/1

6971/2
6972

6973

6974

6842/1

6843

6725
6726/1

6726/2

6727/1

6727/2

6727/5

6727/3

6727/4
6727/6

6728

6729
6730

6731

6732

6733/1
6733/4

6733/3
6733/2

6734

6735

6736

6737

6738/1
6738/2

6739/1
6739/2

6740

6741

6681/2

6682
6683

6684
6685

6686

66876688

6689

66906691
6692

6693
6694

6695/1

6695/2

6695/3

6696/1
6696/2

6696/3

6696/4

6697
6698

6699
6700

6701
6702

6703

6704
6705

6706
6707

6708

6709

6710

6714

6715

6716

6717

6718

6719

6720

6721

6722

6723/26711
6712/1

6712/2

6713

6836

6835/1

6835/2

6835/3
6835/4

6835/5

6835/66835/7

6835/8

6838/2

6838/3

6838/4

6839/4

6839/5

6839/6

6840
6841/1

6841/2
6842/2

6844/1

6844/2

6844/3

6844/4

6845/1

6845/2

6847/1

6847/2

6847/3

6847/4

6847/6
6847/7

6847/86847/9
6847/10

6847/14

6847/16

6847/17

6851/4

6851/5

6853/1 6853/3

6853/2

4222/2

4067/3

4067/2

4071/80

4071/31

4071/7

4058/22

5040/6

5042/29

5042/32

4054/17

4054/8
4052/2

4041/3

4051/16

4054/2 4054/1

4054/3

4054/13

4054/4

4054/5
4054/16

4054/14 4054/6

4054/7

4054/11

4054/9

4045

4039

4051/6
4051/3

4051/9

4051/13

4051/10

4051/12

4051/11

4054/10

4053/14052/1

4050/3

4050/24068/2

4071/18

4071/19
4071/20

4071/76
4071/21

4071/22

4071/77

4071/24

4071/25
4071/26

4067/4
4067/5

4071/51
4071/49

4071/48
4071/81

4071/47
4071/92

4071/46

4071/93
4071/23

4071/29

4071/27
4071/28

4071/30

4071/52

4063/5

4062/15

4062/16

4062/17

4062/18

4063/3

4063/2

4063/1

4062/13

4062/12

4062/11

4062/10

4062/9

4062/8

4062/7

4062/6

4062/5

4062/4

4062/3

4062/2

4062/1

4071/6

4073/14

4073/13

4078/2

5032/65032/1

5028

4219/2

4216
4218

4219/1

4219/4

4221/9

4221/1

4221/5
4221/4

4221/2
4221/6

4221/3

4223/3
4223/1

4224/1

4224/2

4222/1

4223/4

4224/4

4230/2
4223/10

4223/2

4061/28

4058/5

4058/8
4058/9

4058/12

4058/13

4058/16
4058/17

4058/18
4058/15

4058/14
4058/11

4058/10
4058/7

4058/6

4061/2

4061/14061/3

4061/27

4061/6
4061/7

4061/8
4061/9

4061/10
4061/11

4061/12

4061/15

4061/14

4058/19

4058/20

4058/21

4052/3

4053/2

4058/1

4061/26

4059/24059/1

4066/5
4061/4

4061/21
4061/20

4061/19
4061/18

4061/17
4061/16

4060

4061/5
4061/25

4061/24
4061/23

4061/22

4066/2

4066/3

4066/7

4071/4

4071/5
4071/12

4071/41

4071/42

4071/13

4071/14

4071/16
4071/15

4071/17

4063/6

4071/11

4071/3

4071/1

4071/10

4071/9

4071/8

4062/19
4062/20

4065/1

4064/2

4064/1

4063/4

5042/5

5042/225042/21

5042/20

5042/25

5042/18

5042/2

5042/245042/19

5042/1

5042/175042/16
5042/15

5042/14
5042/13

5042/12
5042/4

5042/30

5041/6

5041/8

5042/11

5041/55041/2

5041/4

5041/3

5041/1

5040/5
5040/4

5040/3
5040/7

5040/2

5040/1

5036/2

5036/1

5036/3

50395038

5037/3

5037/2

5037/1

5034/2

5034/4
5034/3

5034/1
5033

5032/35031

5032/5

5032/8

5032/4
5032/2

5032/9

5032/7

5035/3

5030

5015/4

5016/6

5016/1

5016/2

5017/2

5018/1

5018/2

5018/3

5018/4

5019/1
5019/6

5019/7

5019/5

5019/2
5019/3

5020/1

5020/2

5035/2

5035/1

5021/2

5021/1

5023/1

5023/2

5023/3

5022
5023/4

5023/7

5023/9
5023/8

5023/5
5023/6

5024/1

5024/2

5024/3

5024/4

5024/5

5024/6

5024/7
5025

50265027/2

5027/1

5029/4

5029/3

5029/2

5029/1

4241

4244/8

4229/1

4227

4225
4226/1

4226/2

4228/2 4244/3

4245/1
4244/9

4245/3 4244/5
4246/34244/6

4246/2

4246/4
4246/1

4242/2

4232

4235/1

4236/2

4230/1

4071/94

4066/6
4066/4

4242/1

4054/12

4055/1

4055/2

4057

4058/2

4058/3

4058/4
4058/23

5042/6

5042/7

5042/8

5042/9
5042/23

5042/10

5042/27

5042/28

5042/3

5043
5044

5045/1

5045/2

5046

5047/1

5047/4

5047/3

5015/1

5015/2

5015/3

5014/3

5014/5

5014/2

5014/4

5014/1

5013/25013/1
5011/1

5011/2
5009/5

5009/9

5010
5009/10

5009/6

5009/7

5009/3

5012

10
9/1

8D

8C

119B

18D

33

218/1

6

232A

21
8A

1E

4

9/A

166A

44

24
22

20
18

16
14

13

11

9
7

5
3

1D

1C

1

1B

79

77

75

156A

55
53

51
49

47
45

43
41

57

9
11

13
15

17
19

21

23

25

27

5

3

1

166

164

162

160

4

2

158

156

154
152

150

146

142

42

40
24

22
20

27

25

24

22

20

18
16

23
21

19
17

15
13

11

3

1

7
5A

5

3
1

97
95

93C

93B

93A

93

91

89
87A

87

85B

8585A

83A

83

81

228

226224

222

220

218

216

214

212

210

208

206

204
202A

202

200

198

196C

196B
196A

196

194

192

190

188

186

184

182

180

178

176

174

172

170

168

95
93

91

89
87

85

81

83
79

77A
77

39

37

35
33

31
29

29
B

27
25

23
21

19
17

15
13

11
9

7
5

3
1

6

8

10

10
B

12
14

16
18

38

30A

30

37
39

35

29

9

7

5

2

238

236

234

232

230

119A

97
99

101
103

105

107

109

2

4

6

8

10
12

99
101

264

262A

262

260

258

256

254

252250

248

246

244A

244

242

240

147

145B

145
143A

143

141

139
137

135

133

131

129

127

125

123
121

119

117

115113

111

109

103

107

105

9A

2

26C

37

38

42

40

36

10

8

7

44

42

38
36

34
32

4

2

7B
7

5
3

1
1A

18A

26A

26

22
20

18

16

14

12

10

8

6

13A

9

7
5

3
1

13

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
KAMERA ZA NADZOR BRZINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
REKLAME


	Sheets and Views
	BANA JELACICA (2)


